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MILAN MAXI Coloured Non-dust
Chalks 20pcs
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Short Description

20 coloured dust-free Maxi chalks that are comfortable to write with and easy to erase. Great for education
purposes or for play at home. Delivered in a practical bucket that is easy to carry.
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Description

Coloured dust-free chalks that are comfortable to write with and easy to erase. Great for education purposes or for
play at home. Theses chalks are made from calcium carbonate and contain neither casein nor plaster. The bucket

contains 20 pieces of chalk in a mixed of 2 white and 3 of each color: yellow, blue, orange, green, purple, red.
Approximate size of MAXI chalk: 2.5 cm @ x 10 cm.

Additional Information

Brand

Type

Colour

Quantity Per Unit
GTIN

Vendor SKU
Sales Unit

TARIC Code
Country Of Origin
Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

Transport Unit Level 1 Unit

Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity

MILAN

Chalk

Assorted Colours

20

8411574072423

247120

FP

96099090

JO

0.00242

1.105

501057

TRP2

12
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