

# MILAN MAXI Coloured Non-dust Chalks 20pcs

## **Product Images**



### **Short Description**

20 coloured dust-free Maxi chalks that are comfortable to write with and easy to erase. Great for education purposes or for play at home. Delivered in a practical bucket that is easy to carry.

## Description

Coloured dust-free chalks that are comfortable to write with and easy to erase. Great for education purposes or for play at home. Theses chalks are made from calcium carbonate and contain neither casein nor plaster. The bucket contains 20 pieces of chalk in a mixed of 2 white and 3 of each color: yellow, blue, orange, green, purple, red. Approximate size of MAXI chalk:  $2.5 \text{ cm} \varnothing \times 10 \text{ cm}$ .

#### **Additional Information**

Brand	MILAN
Туре	Chalk
Colour	Assorted Colours
Quantity Per Unit	20
GTIN	8411574072423
Vendor SKU	247120
Sales Unit	FP
TARIC Code	96099090
Country Of Origin	JO
Volume (M3)	0.00242
Weight (KG)	1.105
SKU#	501057
Transport Unit Level 1 Unit	TRP2
Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity	12

